
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, MALAKAND 

PROPOSED DATE SHEET FOR S.S.C. (SUPPLY) EXAMINATION, 2017 

(WRITTEN EXAMINATION) 

(MORNING) STARTING TIME 09:00 A.M.  (EVENING) STARTING TIME 02:00 P.M  

DATE DAY SUBJECT Class DURATION SUBJECT Class DURATION 

08-09-17 Friday Islamiyat  Comp  

Ethics (For Non Muslims)  
9th 

2hrs 

3hrs 
Health & Physical Education 10 th 3 hrs 

 

09-09-17 Saturday Islamiyat  Comp  

Ethics (For Non Muslims)  
10th  

2 hrs 

3hrs 

Pashto/Persian/Arabic/Urdu 

Literature & English Literature  
9 th 3 hrs 

11-09-17 Monday English (Comp)    9 th 3 hrs Elements of Home Economics 10th  3 hrs 

12-09-17 Tuesday English (Comp)  10 th 
3 hrs 

Art & Model Drawing (Theory)  9th  2 hrs 

13-09-17 Wednesday Pakistan Studies (Comp)   9 th 2 hrs Art & Model Drawing (Theory)  10 th 2 hrs 

14-09-17 Thursday Pakistan Studies (Comp)  10 th 2 hrs 
Art & Model Drawing 

(Practical)  
9 th 2 hrs 

15-09-17 Friday Mathematics/General Mathematics  9 th 3 hrs Civics/Economics/Geography  10 th 3 hrs 

16-09-17 Saturday Mathematics  10 th 3 hrs 
Management for Better Home/ 

Islamic History 
9 th 3 hrs 

18-09-17 Monday Urdu ( Comp)  

Pakistani Culture  
9 th 3 hrs 

Management for Better Home/ 

Islamic History 
10 th 3 hrs 

19-09-17 Tuesday  Urdu (Comp)  

Pakistani Culture 
10 th 3 hrs Health & Physical Education 9 th 3 hrs 

20-09-17 Wednesday Biology  

Computer Science  
9 th 

3 hrs 
2½   hrs 

Pashto/Persian/Arabic/Urdu 

Literature & English Literature  
10 th 3 hrs 

21-09-17 Thursday Biology  

Computer Science 
10 th 

3 hrs 
2½   hrs 

Civics/Economics/Geography  9 th 3 hrs 

22-09-17 Friday Chemistry  

General Science 
9 th 

3 hrs 

3 hrs 

Art & Model Drawing 

(Practical)  
10 th 2 hrs 

23-09-17 Saturday Chemistry  

General Science 
10 th 

3 hrs 

3 hrs 
Elements of Home Economics  9 th 3 hrs 

25-09-17 Monday Physics  

Islamic Studies  
9 th 

3 hrs 

3 hrs 
Education 10 th 3 hrs 

26-09-16 Tuesday Physics  

Islamic Studies  
10 th 

3 hrs 

3 hrs 
Education 9th  3 hrs 

(PRACTICAL EXAMINATION) 

Date Day Subject Marks Class 09:00AM to 11:00AM 12:00 to 02:00PM 03:00PM to 05:00PM 

04-10-17 Wednesday Physics/HPE 10 9th  I II III 

05-10-17 Thursday Physics /HPE 10 10 th I II III 

06-10-17 Friday Biology/Comp:Sci: 10/20 9 th I II III 

07-10-17 Saturday Biology/Comp:Sci: 10/20 10 th I II III 

08-10-17 Sunday Chemistry 10 9 th I II III 

09-10-17 Monday Chemistry 10 10 th I II III 

NOTE: 
1. Candidates must confirm their actual dates and laboratories for their Practical Examinations from the Superintendent of the 

Examination Centers. 

MOST IMPORTANT 

2. The Practical Examiners are directed to submit their award lists along with Answer Books to the Board office 

within 24 Hours. Otherwise no TA/DA & remuneration will be paid to them.  

PHONE NOS. 

Controller of Examinations…..0945-761190 

P.S to Chairman………….…..0945-763463  

Secrecy…………………….…0945-762213 

Supdt: Matric Section………..0345-9410622/03459456972 

Computer Cell………………..0346-9478482           

           
 
 
          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

                        BISE, MALAKAND                   

                            

 


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